

Friends of Chester Woods

Membership Application and Renewal

We invite you to join **"Friends of Chester Woods."** Be a part of this special park and valuable resource of Olmsted County Minnesota by helping to make it even better for you and your children (and their children, too).

Donations to **Friends Of Chester Woods** are used in the park and are used only for projects that FOCW approves and benefit you, your family, and friends.

If you would like to support Chester Woods County Park by becoming a member of **Friends of Chester Woods**, please print this page and mail it along with your family dues to the address below.

□ Family Dues: \$15 per year. Or □ Lifetime Family Membership: \$150

Please mail your information and your check to

Chester Woods County Park Attention: FOCW 8378 Highway 14 East

Eyota, MN 55934

Name:			
Address:			
City:	_ State:	_ Zip Code:	
Telephone:			
Email:			
I'd be interested in helping with:			

FOCW thanks you for your participation, and will maintain contact with you through your email address.